
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
103 
110 
111 
125 
144 
162 
163 

Name 
ALI SURURI AKGÜN 
UYGAR ARSLAN BIRGILI 
BULUT TIRINK 
YUNUS DEHA ERSIN 
SÜLEYMAN CEM KARAKÖMÜR 
ERCÜMENT ALİ KARACAN 
ÖMER MESUDİYELİ 

Club 

DRT 
CRT 
BOM 

DRT 

Diff 

2.176 
2.689 
6.431 
7.862 

10.321 
21.101 

Total Tm 
7:10.676 
7:12.852 
7:13.365 
7:17.107 
7:18.538 
7:20.997 
7:31.777 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
42.775 
42.841 
42.856 
43.268 
42.806 
43.317 
43.455 

Comment 

EK-2 

20.3.iv 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.176 

Avg. Speed 

75,231 

Best Lap Tm 

42.775 

Best Speed 

75,745 

Best Lap by 

103 - ALI SURURI AKGÜN 

 

Printed: 16.08.2025 14:49:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
MINI 

Start Heat 2.Yarış 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:21:36 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

16.08.2025 14:40 




